
Overall

Position Time Race # Batch Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 00:52:42 88 A Siviwe Nkombi Open Male 30

2 00:55:32 69 A Peter Tsawayo Open Male 39

3 00:57:17 110 A Emmanuel Dlamini Open Male 36

4 00:59:08 1 A Lucas Adams Open Male 30

5 00:59:16 58 A Drew Romans Open Male 21

6 00:59:55 100 A Meg Mackenzie Open Female 32

7 01:01:10 10 A Pieter Calitz Veteran Male 43

8 01:02:12 85 A Jamie Holtzhansen Open Male 35

9 01:02:29 29 A Wesley Johnston Open Male 34

10 01:02:55 25 A Jeremy Gray Open Male 31

11 01:02:57 17 A James Day Open Male 33

12 01:03:20 1051 B Warren Hawkins Open Male 39

13 01:04:18 80 A Yashin Raghavjee Open Male 37

14 01:06:40 18 A Awie De Swardt Veteran Male 43

15 01:06:53 106 A Daneil Feldmann Open Female 31

16 01:07:22 1159 B Luhan Verwey Open Male 25

17 01:08:20 2 A Robert Austin Master Male 50

18 01:09:36 41 A Suzette McIvor Master Female 50

19 01:09:47 107 A Grant Smith Open Male 32

20 01:09:48 49 A Tanya Posthumus-Fox Open Female 38

21 01:10:21 98 A Julie Huckle Master Female 50

22 01:10:30 109 A Albert Rust Veteran Male 47

23 01:10:54 74 A Carla Whitehead Open Female 34

24 01:11:07 1287 B Frans de Vos Open Male 32

25 01:11:30 6 A Joakim Blackadder Immenkamp Open Male 34

26 01:13:20 112 B Julian Veermeer Open Male 36

27 01:13:21 1031 B Donald Curtayne Open Male 28

28 01:13:26 1289 B Ian Loos Master Male 50

29 01:13:28 1163 B Jan-Heyn Vorster Veteran Male 45

30 01:13:46 1120 B Rentia Retief Open Female 26

31 01:13:53 62 A Rouen Smit Open Male 29

32 01:14:00 65 A Jonathan Sydow Open Male 39

33 01:14:53 40 A Hilton McCall Open Male 35

34 01:15:00 1145 B Andre Treurnich Master Male 51

35 01:15:30 70 A Robert Turner Open Male 27

36 01:15:35 1036 B Emily Djock Open Female 30

37 01:15:38 1057 B Justin Hewitt Open Male 29

38 01:15:40 1291 B Ross Fitzgerald Open Male 31

39 01:15:52 1066 B Francois Jooste Open Male 36

40 01:15:54 1065 B Charl Jooste Open Male 34

41 01:16:05 73 A Jarno Vorster Open Male 26

42 01:16:10 1154 B Japie van der Westhuizen Open Male 29

43 01:16:16 1018 B Julian Burke Open Male 37

44 01:16:21 1271 B Jonathan Edwards Open Male 34

45 01:16:31 1182 B Coenie Van Niekerk Open Male 33

46 01:16:38 45 A Ivor Norval Master Male 51

47 01:16:40 1274 B Jan Hofmeyr Open Male 37

48 01:17:03 1050 B John Hanekom Veteran Male 46

49 01:17:03 99 A Kevin Hurwitz Veteran Male 48

50 01:17:07 2046 C Leon du Toit Open Male 37

51 01:17:30 1077 B Hugo Leuenberger Veteran Male 41

52 01:17:36 36 A Stefan Lindeque Veteran Male 45

53 01:17:41 1109 B Vaughn Olckers Master Male 53

54 01:17:43 1001 B Antony Abate Master Male 52

55 01:18:03 1277 B Craig Kempen Veteran Male 41

56 01:18:07 224 C Brent Morgenrood Veteran Male 47

57 01:18:15 38 A Aubrey Makhubo Open Male 28

58 01:18:34 1118 B Emeraan Railoun Master Male 51

59 01:18:46 1248 B Matthew Metz Open Male 27

60 01:18:52 78 A Hannes Mostert Open Male 23

61 01:19:05 1141 B Brett Tessendorf Master Male 52

62 01:19:07 71 A Adam van Niekerk Open Male 28

63 01:19:12 1286 B Ashley McGrath Open Male 36

64 01:19:26 1164 B Stuart Walsh Open Male 37

65 01:19:30 1281 B Alastair Sproul Open Male 38

66 01:19:39 50 A Elnari Potgieter Open Female 29

67 01:19:50 1282 B Victoria Stevens Open Female 29

68 01:19:52 105 A Anton Viljoen Open Male 24

69 01:19:57 1030 B Errol Cunnama Master Male 63

70 01:19:59 2061 C Chris Goodwin Master Male 51

71 01:20:04 1266 B Caroline Brown Open Female 28
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72 01:20:13 1025 B Herman Crause Veteran Male 48

73 01:20:18 1269 B Jaryd Davidson Open Male 29

74 01:20:24 1073 B Jacques le Roux Open Male 37

75 01:20:27 1044 B Philip Fouche Master Male 50

76 01:20:31 1053 B Martin Henning Open Male 30

77 01:20:33 2263 C Beyers Hoek Veteran Male 41

78 01:20:43 1273 B Rich Goncalves Open Male 30

79 01:20:49 2089 C Jonathon Matthysen Open Male 33

80 01:21:24 2127 C Sameer Singh Open Male 33

81 01:21:57 1161 B Niel Visagie Open Male 32

82 01:22:00 2144 C Carlo Van Niekerk Veteran Male 41

83 01:22:06 1059 B Pieter Holtzhausen Open Male 36

84 01:22:12 1093 B Patrick McCann Master Male 55

85 01:22:15 1134 B Simon Sonn Veteran Male 45

86 01:22:39 104 A Lindsey Vye Open Female 39

87 01:22:40 2024 C Peter Carrick Veteran Male 48

88 01:22:44 2045 C Jessica du Toit Open Female 29

89 01:22:53 1160 B David Vinton Open Male 31

90 01:23:08 1095 B Richard Mee Open Male 34

91 01:23:15 1288 B Jade Bremner Open Female 16

92 01:23:29 1052 B Nicola Hendriks Veteran Female 42

93 01:23:32 1162 B Stian Visagie Open Male 29

94 01:23:51 2035 C Craig Corbett Open Male 24

95 01:24:00 2095 C Michelle Mentz Open Female 24

96 01:24:01 1056 B Kyle Heugh Open Male 32

97 01:24:02 103 A Bjorn Vye Master Male 51

98 01:24:03 1085 B Michael Mafu Open Male 30

99 01:24:05 1112 B Douglas Parker Open Male 31

100 01:24:10 1043 B Thaabit Fataar Open Male 36

101 01:24:23 108 A Tim Rossam Open Male 39

102 01:24:29 1171 B Lasith Madurasinghe Veteran Male 44

103 01:24:32 1280 B Brendon Solik Open Male 30

104 01:24:48 2282 C Brandon Hendricks Veteran Male 44

105 01:24:49 1251 B Samantha Holtzhausen Open Female 29

106 01:24:51 2183 C Bevan Joubert Open Male 29

107 01:25:30 1245 B Devin Pribut Open Male 27

108 01:25:54 1264 B Conrad Bester Open Male 36

109 01:25:56 1267 B Chantelle Coombs Open Female 35

110 01:26:10 2043 C Ryan De Villiers Open Male 24

111 01:26:12 2130 C Henry Steel Open Male 29

112 01:26:13 2284 C Cas Hulsbosch Open Male 37

113 01:26:18 1078 B Sandra Leyck Veteran Female 45

114 01:26:20 1176 B Andreas Schaal Veteran Male 45

115 01:26:26 75 A Andre Brink Master Male 51

116 01:26:34 2231 Anthony Mc Lea Veteran Male 43

117 01:26:45 1125 B Warric Ritchie Open Male 30

118 01:26:46 1152 B Jana van der Merwe Open Female 37

119 01:26:48 8 A Xolisiwe Booi Open Female 34

120 01:26:53 2296 C Bryan Botha Open Male 31

121 01:26:56 1167 B Ralf Bochnig Master Male 56

122 01:26:58 1080 B Grant Lloyd Open Male 37

123 01:27:11 2259 C Kallie Fernhout Open Male 33

124 01:27:23 2143 C Uys Van Heerden Veteran Male 45

125 01:27:31 2216 C Renier van Jaarsveld Open Male 32

126 01:28:14 2103 C Kaylyn Novak Open Female 21

127 01:28:30 1290 B Matthew Hall Open Male 33

128 01:29:00 97 A Marietjie De Wet Open Female 24

129 01:29:06 1046 B Haydn George Open Male 31

130 01:29:16 2091 C Scott McIvor Master Male 64

131 01:29:28 2185 C Tom Kimberley Veteran Male 44

132 01:29:36 1284 B Nikola van der Linde Open Female 37

133 01:29:40 1247 B Alistair Hops Open Male 0

134 01:29:44 1142 B Johann Theron Master Male 61

135 01:29:56 1252 B Cathrine Morris Veteran Female 40

136 01:30:05 1263 B Steve Akester Master Male 57



137 01:30:07 2064 C Paul Grapendaal Veteran Male 41

138 01:30:09 2101 C Gideon Nieuwoudt Open Male 34

139 01:30:42 1003 B Phillip Ablort-Morgan Open Male 33

140 01:30:54 2265 C Gideon Jacobs Open Male 33

141 01:30:56 2278 C Morkel Van Wyk Open Male 34

142 01:31:00 1275 B Caleb Jones Open Male 27

143 01:31:10 2281 C Christelle Bremner Veteran Female 45

144 01:31:11 2280 C Andrew Bremner Veteran Male 48

145 01:31:21 2279 C Andrew Reynolds Master Male 59

146 01:31:24 2093 C Anton Meiring Veteran Male 43

147 01:31:26 2094 C Kate Meiring Veteran Female 41

148 01:31:36 2277 C Daniel Struwig Open Male 35

149 01:31:36 1092 B Josie McCann Open Female 22

150 01:31:43 2003 C Adnaan Ajam Open Male 34

151 01:31:59 2055 C Andre Filander Master Male 54

152 01:32:01 1086 B Michelle Maree Veteran Female 46

153 01:32:20 2184 C Catharina Joubert Open Female 27

154 01:32:23 2171 C John Eccles Master Male 69

155 01:32:44 2058 C Mark Fuller Veteran Male 44

156 01:32:50 1091 B Paul Mavrocoleas Open Male 37

157 01:32:52 1292 B Lollos Rodseth Master Female 59

158 01:32:56 111 A Thapelo Moloisane Open Male 30

159 01:32:58 1265 B Raeygan Bollaert Open Female 27

160 01:33:03 2060 C Tinne Gils Open Female 33

161 01:33:07 2264 C Dale Isaacs Open Male 37

162 01:33:35 1180 B Erwin Struwig Open Male 27

163 01:33:38 1293 B David Rodseth Master Male 63

164 01:33:38 2098 C Alexander Ncube Open Male 28

165 01:33:44 1103 B Lynette Morris Veteran Female 41

166 01:33:46 1278 B Ryan McCormick Open Male 37

167 01:34:06 2146 C Algurnon Steve van Rooyen Open Male 30

168 01:34:33 1012 B David Bloom Open Male 39

169 01:34:36 1285 B Adele Wiese Master Female 54

170 01:34:41 1113 B Jeanine Peck Open Female 34

171 01:34:42 1039 B Werner Du Toit Open Male 37

172 01:34:44 3040 D Adam van Heerden Open Male 27

173 01:34:48 1004 B Grant Achilles Veteran Male 47

174 01:35:00 1123 B Heather Richardson Open Female 31

175 01:35:18 2110 C Burgess Patterson Veteran Male 47

176 01:35:37 2268 C Charl Möller Veteran Male 40

177 01:35:40 1144 B Henry Thomson Veteran Male 44

178 01:35:48 2225 C Bradley Koen Master Male 52

179 01:35:54 2138 C Gregory Swartz Master Male 52

180 01:35:58 2203 C Willi von Borstel Master Male 50

181 01:36:01 2198 C Johanna Toerien Veteran Female 48

182 01:36:09 2272 C Frans Schutte Master Male 59

183 01:36:19 2269 C Renznaré Nel Open Female 24

184 01:36:20 2088 C Otto Marte Veteran Male 43

185 01:36:22 2162 C Sabrina Chesterman Open Female 33

186 01:36:23 1270 B Sariana Dykman Master Female 55

187 01:36:23 2205 C Amy Whiting Open Female 32

188 01:36:52 2257 C Ane Craig Open Female 28

189 01:37:02 2075 C Siyasanga Khonqo Open Female 33

190 01:37:07 1100 B Lee-Ann Mitchel Veteran Female 42

191 01:37:11 2006 C Sedick Arendse Veteran Male 48

192 01:37:16 2283 C Roger Bryan Open Male 38

193 01:37:19 1179 B Jurgen Stringer Open Male 38

194 01:37:25 1013 B Lindsay Bloom Open Female 36

195 01:37:27 2153 C Saleigh Waggie Open Male 39

196 01:37:51 1047 B Max Goldin Open Male 34

197 01:37:56 1157 B elize van staden Veteran Female 42

198 01:38:17 1097 B Ross Middleton Open Male 26

199 01:38:38 2252 C Shannon Auret Open Female 32

200 01:38:40 2255 C Hayley Breedt Veteran Female 43

201 01:38:46 2066 C Steve Heldzingen Veteran Male 46

202 01:39:14 1098 B Anika Mikkelson Open Female 31

203 01:39:21 2275 C Schalk Smit Master Male 51

204 01:39:37 3021 D Roland Jurd Open Male 31

205 01:39:38 2285 C Candace Vermaak Open Female 34

206 01:39:39 2168 C Nicola de Jager Veteran Female 42

207 01:39:44 2161 C Shaun Beckley Veteran Male 45

208 01:39:48 2015 C Joanne Boswell Veteran Female 46

209 01:39:50 2018 C Raubie Brink Open Male 33

210 01:39:52 2176 C Liane Haig Open Female 34

211 01:39:54 2173 C Tim Fey Open Male 32

212 01:40:07 3008 D Charl Cilliers Open Male 30

213 01:40:26 1135 B Spencer Sonn Veteran Male 48

214 01:40:35 2129 C David Smith Master Male 51

215 01:40:51 2137 C Jaco Swart Open Male 30



216 01:40:54 2097 C Ella Morran Open Female 24

217 01:41:00 2158 C Timothy Young Open Male 37

218 01:41:15 2274 C Angelique Smit Veteran Female 40

219 01:41:17 3033 D Adriaan Stander Open Male 26

220 01:42:02 2145 C Jennifer van Niekerk Open Female 27

221 01:42:21 1076 B Justin Leslie Open Male 37

222 01:42:35 3050 D Richard Glass Veteran Male 41

223 01:42:41 2140 C Maryka Treurnich Open Female 35

224 01:43:07 2117 C Sheila Prestage Master Female 56

225 01:43:19 2215 C Alec van Niekerk Open Male 32

226 01:43:30 2023 C Sarah Camp Open Female 20

227 01:44:02 2165 C Gillian Couperthwaite Open Female 25

228 01:45:17 2102 C Andrew Nixon Veteran Male 46

229 01:45:21 2329 C Ferdi Rhoda Veteran Male 44

230 01:46:50 2182 C Frankie Johnston Master Female 57

231 01:47:41 2256 C Anthony Caisley Open Male 34

232 01:47:44 2011 C Jeremy Beckley Open Male 37

233 01:47:47 2086 C Alphonso Malgas Veteran Male 45

234 01:48:07 2270 C Morgan Otten Open Female 30

235 01:48:07 3123 D Wynand Markran Veteran Male 40

236 01:48:11 3018 D Taryn Heywood Open Female 38

237 01:48:19 2156 C Nicole Woodman Open Female 31

238 01:49:04 2079 C Kim Lamb Master Female 54

239 01:49:59 3025 D Cathy Mackenzie Master Female 50

240 01:50:03 3011 D Martha Evans Veteran Female 44

241 01:50:05 1272 B Taskeen Fakier Veteran Female 41

242 01:50:11 3189 D Catherine Robbertse Open Female 28

243 01:50:17 1276 B Insaf Kamish Veteran Female 43

244 01:50:39 2253 C Jared Barker Open Male 32

245 01:50:46 3019 D Sara Hilliard Garratt Open Female 39

246 01:50:49 2267 C Lindsey McCormick Open Female 38

247 01:51:20 2007 C Shafeeka Arendse Veteran Female 47

248 01:51:28 2200 C Gillian van der klashorst Open Female 27

249 01:51:48 2197 C Melissa Thomas Open Female 36

250 01:52:03 3012 D Theari Fernhout Open Female 33

251 01:52:47 2059 C Juanita Geyer Veteran Female 45

252 01:53:24 2169 C Caroline de Wet Master Female 59

253 01:53:43 2159 C Lailah Achmat-Jakoet Open Female 29

254 01:53:56 2053 C Shaheed Essa Veteran Male 48

255 01:54:27 1279 B Conrad Meier Veteran Male 48

256 01:54:39 1283 B Amber Taylor Open Female 16

257 01:54:43 1268 B Natalia Danilowicz Open Female 33

258 01:54:53 2056 C Helene Fouche Veteran Female 45

259 01:56:34 2016 C Liz Brash Master Female 59

260 01:56:39 2100 C Lorraine Nevin Master Female 56

261 01:56:44 2063 C Krayvasan Govender Open Male 35

262 01:57:01 3114 D Caitlin Procter Open Female 32

263 01:57:40 2027 C Ruwayda Christians Master Female 50

264 01:57:54 2005 C Kenneth Anthony Open Male 36

265 01:58:22 3024 D Marizanne Lombard Master Female 53

266 01:58:34 2081 C Mufeeda Lewis Veteran Female 45

267 01:59:16 2209 C Samantha Beckley Open Female 28

268 01:59:19 2167 C Judith Davidse Open Female 37

269 01:59:23 2164 C Linda Coetzee Master Female 57

270 01:59:25 2196 C Alison Smith Veteran Female 42

271 02:00:36 3122 D Charlotte Schreve Veteran Female 49

272 02:01:02 2037 C Reneé Cupido Veteran Female 45

273 02:03:30 2201 C Ilhaam van der Schyff Open Female 37

274 02:06:56 2160 C Nihal Arnold Veteran Female 44

275 02:07:02 2052 C Faldelha Essa Veteran Female 45

276 02:08:43 2118 C Joanne Price Veteran Female 46

277 02:09:58 2271 C Fatima Samaai Open Female 36

278 02:11:24 2009 C Togieda Bassadien Master Female 58

279 02:15:30 3010 D Colleen Cross Open Female 38

280 02:17:17 2260 C Jonathan Grant Open Male 30

281 02:18:00 2001 C Carin Abramovitz Master Female 57

282 02:18:36 2178 C Sean Harris Master Male 54

283 02:18:44 2177 C Lee-ann Harris Master Female 52

284 02:20:09 3017 D Shahnaaz Hendricks Open Female 35

285 02:20:11 3028 D Mogamat Nazier Veteran Male 41

286 02:22:57 2124 C Rene Schuller Master Female 51
287 02:23:05 2078 C Gilbert Kruger Master Male 59



Open Male

Position Time Race # Batch Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 00:52:42 88 A Siviwe Nkombi Open Male 30

2 00:55:32 69 A Peter Tsawayo Open Male 39

3 00:57:17 110 A Emmanuel Dlamini Open Male 36

4 00:59:08 1 A Lucas Adams Open Male 30

5 00:59:16 58 A Drew Romans Open Male 21

6 01:02:12 85 A Jamie Holtzhansen Open Male 35

7 01:02:29 29 A Wesley Johnston Open Male 34

8 01:02:55 25 A Jeremy Gray Open Male 31

9 01:02:57 17 A James Day Open Male 33

10 01:03:20 1051 B Warren Hawkins Open Male 39

11 01:04:18 80 A Yashin Raghavjee Open Male 37

12 01:07:22 1159 B Luhan Verwey Open Male 25

13 01:09:47 107 A Grant Smith Open Male 32

14 01:11:07 1287 B Frans de Vos Open Male 32

15 01:11:30 6 A Joakim Blackadder Immenkamp Open Male 34

16 01:13:20 112 B Julian Veermeer Open Male 36

17 01:13:21 1031 B Donald Curtayne Open Male 28

18 01:13:53 62 A Rouen Smit Open Male 29

19 01:14:00 65 A Jonathan Sydow Open Male 39

20 01:14:53 40 A Hilton McCall Open Male 35

21 01:15:30 70 A Robert Turner Open Male 27

22 01:15:38 1057 B Justin Hewitt Open Male 29

23 01:15:40 1291 B Ross Fitzgerald Open Male 31

24 01:15:52 1066 B Francois Jooste Open Male 36

25 01:15:54 1065 B Charl Jooste Open Male 34

26 01:16:05 73 A Jarno Vorster Open Male 26

27 01:16:10 1154 B Japie van der Westhuizen Open Male 29

28 01:16:16 1018 B Julian Burke Open Male 37

29 01:16:21 1271 B Jonathan Edwards Open Male 34

30 01:16:31 1182 B Coenie Van Niekerk Open Male 33

31 01:16:40 1274 B Jan Hofmeyr Open Male 37

32 01:17:07 2046 C Leon du Toit Open Male 37

33 01:18:15 38 A Aubrey Makhubo Open Male 28

34 01:18:46 1248 B Matthew Metz Open Male 27

35 01:18:52 78 A Hannes Mostert Open Male 23

36 01:19:07 71 A Adam van Niekerk Open Male 28

37 01:19:12 1286 B Ashley McGrath Open Male 36

38 01:19:26 1164 B Stuart Walsh Open Male 37

39 01:19:30 1281 B Alastair Sproul Open Male 38

40 01:19:52 105 A Anton Viljoen Open Male 24

41 01:20:18 1269 B Jaryd Davidson Open Male 29

42 01:20:24 1073 B Jacques le Roux Open Male 37

43 01:20:31 1053 B Martin Henning Open Male 30

44 01:20:43 1273 B Rich Goncalves Open Male 30

45 01:20:49 2089 C Jonathon Matthysen Open Male 33

46 01:21:24 2127 C Sameer Singh Open Male 33

47 01:21:57 1161 B Niel Visagie Open Male 32

48 01:22:06 1059 B Pieter Holtzhausen Open Male 36

49 01:22:53 1160 B David Vinton Open Male 31

50 01:23:08 1095 B Richard Mee Open Male 34

51 01:23:32 1162 B Stian Visagie Open Male 29

52 01:23:51 2035 C Craig Corbett Open Male 24

53 01:24:01 1056 B Kyle Heugh Open Male 32

54 01:24:03 1085 B Michael Mafu Open Male 30

55 01:24:05 1112 B Douglas Parker Open Male 31

56 01:24:10 1043 B Thaabit Fataar Open Male 36

57 01:24:23 108 A Tim Rossam Open Male 39

58 01:24:32 1280 B Brendon Solik Open Male 30

59 01:24:51 2183 C Bevan Joubert Open Male 29

60 01:25:30 1245 B Devin Pribut Open Male 27

61 01:25:54 1264 B Conrad Bester Open Male 36

62 01:26:10 2043 C Ryan De Villiers Open Male 24

63 01:26:12 2130 C Henry Steel Open Male 29

64 01:26:13 2284 C Cas Hulsbosch Open Male 37

65 01:26:45 1125 B Warric Ritchie Open Male 30

66 01:26:53 2296 C Bryan Botha Open Male 31

67 01:26:58 1080 B Grant Lloyd Open Male 37

68 01:27:11 2259 C Kallie Fernhout Open Male 33

69 01:27:31 2216 C Renier van Jaarsveld Open Male 32

70 01:28:30 1290 B Matthew Hall Open Male 33

71 01:29:06 1046 B Haydn George Open Male 31

72 01:29:40 1247 B Alistair Hops Open Male 0

73 01:30:09 2101 C Gideon Nieuwoudt Open Male 34

74 01:30:42 1003 B Phillip Ablort-Morgan Open Male 33

75 01:30:54 2265 C Gideon Jacobs Open Male 33

76 01:30:56 2278 C Morkel Van Wyk Open Male 34

77 01:31:00 1275 B Caleb Jones Open Male 27



78 01:31:36 2277 C Daniel Struwig Open Male 35

79 01:31:43 2003 C Adnaan Ajam Open Male 34

80 01:32:50 1091 B Paul Mavrocoleas Open Male 37

81 01:32:56 111 A Thapelo Moloisane Open Male 30

82 01:33:07 2264 C Dale Isaacs Open Male 37

83 01:33:35 1180 B Erwin Struwig Open Male 27

84 01:33:38 2098 C Alexander Ncube Open Male 28

85 01:33:46 1278 B Ryan McCormick Open Male 37

86 01:34:06 2146 C Algurnon Steve van Rooyen Open Male 30

87 01:34:33 1012 B David Bloom Open Male 39

88 01:34:42 1039 B Werner Du Toit Open Male 37

89 01:34:44 3040 D Adam van Heerden Open Male 27

90 01:37:16 2283 C Roger Bryan Open Male 38

91 01:37:19 1179 B Jurgen Stringer Open Male 38

92 01:37:27 2153 C Saleigh Waggie Open Male 39

93 01:37:51 1047 B Max Goldin Open Male 34

94 01:38:17 1097 B Ross Middleton Open Male 26

95 01:39:37 3021 D Roland Jurd Open Male 31

96 01:39:50 2018 C Raubie Brink Open Male 33

97 01:39:54 2173 C Tim Fey Open Male 32

98 01:40:07 3008 D Charl Cilliers Open Male 30

99 01:40:51 2137 C Jaco Swart Open Male 30

100 01:41:00 2158 C Timothy Young Open Male 37

101 01:41:17 3033 D Adriaan Stander Open Male 26

102 01:42:21 1076 B Justin Leslie Open Male 37

103 01:43:19 2215 C Alec van Niekerk Open Male 32

104 01:47:41 2256 C Anthony Caisley Open Male 34

105 01:47:44 2011 C Jeremy Beckley Open Male 37

106 01:50:39 2253 C Jared Barker Open Male 32

107 01:56:44 2063 C Krayvasan Govender Open Male 35

108 01:57:54 2005 C Kenneth Anthony Open Male 36
109 02:17:17 2260 C Jonathan Grant Open Male 30

Open Female

Position Time Race # Batch Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 00:59:55 100 A Meg Mackenzie Open Female 32

2 01:06:53 106 A Daneil Feldmann Open Female 31

3 01:09:48 49 A Tanya Posthumus-Fox Open Female 38

4 01:10:54 74 A Carla Whitehead Open Female 34

5 01:13:46 1120 B Rentia Retief Open Female 26

6 01:15:35 1036 B Emily Djock Open Female 30

7 01:19:39 50 A Elnari Potgieter Open Female 29

8 01:19:50 1282 B Victoria Stevens Open Female 29

9 01:20:04 1266 B Caroline Brown Open Female 28

10 01:22:39 104 A Lindsey Vye Open Female 39

11 01:22:44 2045 C Jessica du Toit Open Female 29

12 01:23:15 1288 B Jade Bremner Open Female 16

13 01:24:00 2095 C Michelle Mentz Open Female 24

14 01:24:49 1251 B Samantha Holtzhausen Open Female 29

15 01:25:56 1267 B Chantelle Coombs Open Female 35

16 01:26:46 1152 B Jana van der Merwe Open Female 37

17 01:26:48 8 A Xolisiwe Booi Open Female 34

18 01:28:14 2103 C Kaylyn Novak Open Female 21

19 01:29:00 97 A Marietjie De Wet Open Female 24

20 01:29:36 1284 B Nikola van der Linde Open Female 37

21 01:31:36 1092 B Josie McCann Open Female 22

22 01:32:20 2184 C Catharina Joubert Open Female 27

23 01:32:58 1265 B Raeygan Bollaert Open Female 27

24 01:33:03 2060 C Tinne Gils Open Female 33

25 01:34:41 1113 B Jeanine Peck Open Female 34

26 01:35:00 1123 B Heather Richardson Open Female 31

27 01:36:19 2269 C Renznaré Nel Open Female 24

28 01:36:22 2162 C Sabrina Chesterman Open Female 33

29 01:36:23 2205 C Amy Whiting Open Female 32

30 01:36:52 2257 C Ane Craig Open Female 28

31 01:37:02 2075 C Siyasanga Khonqo Open Female 33

32 01:37:25 1013 B Lindsay Bloom Open Female 36

33 01:38:38 2252 C Shannon Auret Open Female 32

34 01:39:14 1098 B Anika Mikkelson Open Female 31

35 01:39:38 2285 C Candace Vermaak Open Female 34

36 01:39:52 2176 C Liane Haig Open Female 34

37 01:40:54 2097 C Ella Morran Open Female 24



38 01:42:02 2145 C Jennifer van Niekerk Open Female 27

39 01:42:41 2140 C Maryka Treurnich Open Female 35

40 01:43:30 2023 C Sarah Camp Open Female 20

41 01:44:02 2165 C Gillian Couperthwaite Open Female 25

42 01:48:07 2270 C Morgan Otten Open Female 30

43 01:48:11 3018 D Taryn Heywood Open Female 38

44 01:48:19 2156 C Nicole Woodman Open Female 31

45 01:50:11 3189 D Catherine Robbertse Open Female 28

46 01:50:46 3019 D Sara Hilliard Garratt Open Female 39

47 01:50:49 2267 C Lindsey McCormick Open Female 38

48 01:51:28 2200 C Gillian van der klashorst Open Female 27

49 01:51:48 2197 C Melissa Thomas Open Female 36

50 01:52:03 3012 D Theari Fernhout Open Female 33

51 01:53:43 2159 C Lailah Achmat-Jakoet Open Female 29

52 01:54:39 1283 B Amber Taylor Open Female 16

53 01:54:43 1268 B Natalia Danilowicz Open Female 33

54 01:57:01 3114 D Caitlin Procter Open Female 32

55 01:59:16 2209 C Samantha Beckley Open Female 28

56 01:59:19 2167 C Judith Davidse Open Female 37

57 02:03:30 2201 C Ilhaam van der Schyff Open Female 37

58 02:09:58 2271 C Fatima Samaai Open Female 36

59 02:15:30 3010 D Colleen Cross Open Female 38
60 02:20:09 3017 D Shahnaaz Hendricks Open Female 35

Veteran Male

Position Time Race # Batch Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 01:01:10 10 A Pieter Calitz Veteran Male 43

2 01:06:40 18 A Awie De Swardt Veteran Male 43

3 01:10:30 109 A Albert Rust Veteran Male 47

4 01:13:28 1163 B Jan-Heyn Vorster Veteran Male 45

5 01:17:03 1050 B John Hanekom Veteran Male 46

6 01:17:03 99 A Kevin Hurwitz Veteran Male 48

7 01:17:30 1077 B Hugo Leuenberger Veteran Male 41

8 01:17:36 36 A Stefan Lindeque Veteran Male 45

9 01:18:03 1277 B Craig Kempen Veteran Male 41

10 01:18:07 224 C Brent Morgenrood Veteran Male 47

11 01:20:13 1025 B Herman Crause Veteran Male 48

12 01:20:33 2263 C Beyers Hoek Veteran Male 41

13 01:22:00 2144 C Carlo Van Niekerk Veteran Male 41

14 01:22:15 1134 B Simon Sonn Veteran Male 45

15 01:22:40 2024 C Peter Carrick Veteran Male 48

16 01:24:29 1171 B Lasith Madurasinghe Veteran Male 44

17 01:24:48 2282 C Brandon Hendricks Veteran Male 44

18 01:26:20 1176 B Andreas Schaal Veteran Male 45

19 01:26:34 2231 C Anthony Mc Lea Veteran Male 43

20 01:27:23 2143 C Uys Van Heerden Veteran Male 45

21 01:29:28 2185 C Tom Kimberley Veteran Male 44

22 01:30:07 2064 C Paul Grapendaal Veteran Male 41

23 01:31:11 2280 C Andrew Bremner Veteran Male 48

24 01:31:24 2093 C Anton Meiring Veteran Male 43

25 01:32:44 2058 C Mark Fuller Veteran Male 44

26 01:34:48 1004 B Grant Achilles Veteran Male 47

27 01:35:18 2110 C Burgess Patterson Veteran Male 47

28 01:35:37 2268 C Charl Möller Veteran Male 40

29 01:35:40 1144 B Henry Thomson Veteran Male 44

30 01:36:20 2088 C Otto Marte Veteran Male 43

31 01:37:11 2006 C Sedick Arendse Veteran Male 48

32 01:38:46 2066 C Steve Heldzingen Veteran Male 46

33 01:39:44 2161 C Shaun Beckley Veteran Male 45

34 01:40:26 1135 B Spencer Sonn Veteran Male 48

35 01:42:35 3050 D Richard Glass Veteran Male 41

36 01:45:17 2102 C Andrew Nixon Veteran Male 46

37 01:45:21 2329 C Ferdi Rhoda Veteran Male 44

38 01:47:47 2086 C Alphonso Malgas Veteran Male 45

39 01:48:07 3123 D Wynand Markran Veteran Male 40

40 01:53:56 2053 C Shaheed Essa Veteran Male 48

41 01:54:27 1279 B Conrad Meier Veteran Male 48
42 02:20:11 3028 D Mogamat Nazier Veteran Male 41



Veteran Female

Position Time Race # Batch Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 01:23:29 1052 B Nicola Hendriks Veteran Female 42

2 01:26:18 1078 B Sandra Leyck Veteran Female 45

3 01:29:56 1252 B Cathrine Morris Veteran Female 40

4 01:31:10 2281 C Christelle Bremner Veteran Female 45

5 01:31:26 2094 C Kate Meiring Veteran Female 41

6 01:32:01 1086 B Michelle Maree Veteran Female 46

7 01:33:44 1103 B Lynette Morris Veteran Female 41

8 01:36:01 2198 C Johanna Toerien Veteran Female 48

9 01:37:07 1100 B Lee-Ann Mitchel Veteran Female 42

10 01:37:56 1157 B elize van staden Veteran Female 42

11 01:38:40 2255 C Hayley Breedt Veteran Female 43

12 01:39:39 2168 C Nicola de Jager Veteran Female 42

13 01:39:48 2015 C Joanne Boswell Veteran Female 46

14 01:41:15 2274 C Angelique Smit Veteran Female 40

15 01:50:03 3011 D Martha Evans Veteran Female 44

16 01:50:05 1272 B Taskeen Fakier Veteran Female 41

17 01:50:17 1276 B Insaf Kamish Veteran Female 43

18 01:51:20 2007 C Shafeeka Arendse Veteran Female 47

19 01:52:47 2059 C Juanita Geyer Veteran Female 45

20 01:54:53 2056 C Helene Fouche Veteran Female 45

21 01:58:34 2081 C Mufeeda Lewis Veteran Female 45

22 01:59:25 2196 C Alison Smith Veteran Female 42

23 02:00:36 3122 D Charlotte Schreve Veteran Female 49

24 02:01:02 2037 C Reneé Cupido Veteran Female 45

25 02:06:56 2160 C Nihal Arnold Veteran Female 44

26 02:07:02 2052 C Faldelha Essa Veteran Female 45
27 02:08:43 2118 C Joanne Price Veteran Female 46

Master Male

Position Time Race # Batch Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 01:08:20 2 A Robert Austin Master Male 50

2 01:13:26 1289 B Ian Loos Master Male 50

3 01:15:00 1145 B Andre Treurnich Master Male 51

4 01:16:38 45 A Ivor Norval Master Male 51

5 01:17:41 1109 B Vaughn Olckers Master Male 53

6 01:17:43 1001 B Antony Abate Master Male 52

7 01:18:34 1118 B Emeraan Railoun Master Male 51

8 01:19:05 1141 B Brett Tessendorf Master Male 52

9 01:19:57 1030 B Errol Cunnama Master Male 63

10 01:19:59 2061 C Chris Goodwin Master Male 51

11 01:20:27 1044 B Philip Fouche Master Male 50

12 01:22:12 1093 B Patrick McCann Master Male 55

13 01:24:02 103 A Bjorn Vye Master Male 51

14 01:26:26 75 A Andre Brink Master Male 51

15 01:26:56 1167 B Ralf Bochnig Master Male 56

16 01:29:16 2091 C Scott McIvor Master Male 64

17 01:29:44 1142 B Johann Theron Master Male 61

18 01:30:05 1263 B Steve Akester Master Male 57

19 01:31:21 2279 C Andrew Reynolds Master Male 59

20 01:31:59 2055 C Andre Filander Master Male 54

21 01:32:23 2171 C John Eccles Master Male 69

22 01:33:38 1293 B David Rodseth Master Male 63

23 01:35:48 2225 C Bradley Koen Master Male 52

24 01:35:54 2138 C Gregory Swartz Master Male 52

25 01:35:58 2203 C Willi von Borstel Master Male 50

26 01:36:09 2272 C Frans Schutte Master Male 59

27 01:39:21 2275 C Schalk Smit Master Male 51

28 01:40:35 2129 C David Smith Master Male 51

29 02:18:36 2178 C Sean Harris Master Male 54
30 02:23:05 2078 C Gilbert Kruger Master Male 59

Master Female

Position Time Race # Batch Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 01:09:36 41 A Suzette McIvor Master Female 50

2 01:10:21 98 A Julie Huckle Master Female 50

3 01:32:52 1292 B Lollos Rodseth Master Female 59

4 01:34:36 1285 B Adele Wiese Master Female 54

5 01:36:23 1270 B Sariana Dykman Master Female 55

6 01:43:07 2117 C Sheila Prestage Master Female 56

7 01:46:50 2182 C Frankie Johnston Master Female 57

8 01:49:04 2079 C Kim Lamb Master Female 54

9 01:49:59 3025 D Cathy Mackenzie Master Female 50

10 01:53:24 2169 C Caroline de Wet Master Female 59

11 01:56:34 2016 C Liz Brash Master Female 59

12 01:56:39 2100 C Lorraine Nevin Master Female 56

13 01:57:40 2027 C Ruwayda Christians Master Female 50

14 01:58:22 3024 D Marizanne Lombard Master Female 53

15 01:59:23 2164 C Linda Coetzee Master Female 57

16 02:11:24 2009 C Togieda Bassadien Master Female 58

17 02:18:00 2001 C Carin Abramovitz Master Female 57

18 02:18:44 2177 C Lee-ann Harris Master Female 52
19 02:22:57 2124 C Rene Schuller Master Female 51



Overall
Position Time Race # Batch Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 00:25:47 4025 E Rob Tweddle Open Male 22
2 00:25:49 4024 E Bianca Tarboton Open Female 21
3 00:26:31 4016 E Jaco Loots Open Male 32
4 00:27:06 4002 E Deon Bochnig Minimee Male 14
5 00:27:58 4003 E Cullen Clarke Minimee Male 11
6 00:28:07 4036 E Leslie Chivell Master Male 63
7 00:29:00 5084 F Byron Haupt Open Male 30
8 00:29:06 4018 E Mikaeel Moolla Minimee Male 13
9 00:29:10 4012 E Ralph Harris Open Male 39
10 00:29:11 5024 F Ewan Holtzhausen Minimee Male 13
11 00:29:37 4004 E Liam Clarke Minimee Male 11
12 00:29:54 5031 F Styger Kruger Open Male 26
13 00:30:02 4038 E Sam Longmore Peewee Male 10
14 00:30:16 4000 E Andre Badenhorst Open Male 27
15 00:30:34 5117 F Daniel Green Open Male 33
16 00:30:38 5098 F Mohamed Mansura Open Male 31
17 00:30:58 5118 F Marc Slabbert Open Male 32
18 00:31:13 5060 F Tyra Buncombe Open Female 19
19 00:31:22 4021 E Wynand Seimons Veteran Male 43
20 00:31:29 4026 E Christo Van der Berg Veteran Male 46
21 00:31:33 4017 E Brett Maeyer Open Male 26
22 00:32:21 6303 G Greg Kempe Open Male 38
23 00:32:29 5045 F Carey Pike Open Female 27
24 00:32:31 5105 F Dirk Pilon Open Male 37
25 00:32:47 5103 F Jamie Palmer Peewee Male 10
26 00:32:47 4034 E Richard Rossiter Master Male 61
27 00:32:53 5085 F Faqmieda Haupt Open Female 34
28 00:32:58 6258 G Selwyn Martinessen Master Male 55
29 00:32:58 5099 F Ross McCullough Veteran Male 40
30 00:33:05 5021 F Ra'eez Hendricks Open Male 32
31 00:33:09 5071 F Riaz Orrie Open Male 19
32 00:33:10 4007 E Christie Engelbrecht Veteran Male 44
33 00:33:11 5070 F Ashraf Orrie Master Male 50
34 00:33:22 6062 G Francois Geldenhuys Veteran Male 44
35 00:33:29 5019 F Bridgid Hamilton Russell Master Female 59
36 00:33:50 5064 F Marc Upsher Open Male 35
37 00:34:08 5035 F Grant Longmore Veteran Male 45
38 00:34:11 4001 E Carla Bochnig Minimee Female 14
39 00:34:15 6304 G Otto Van der walt Open Male 39
40 00:34:19 6104 G Zeyad Maarman Peewee Male 9
41 00:34:23 5067 F Brandon Brown Veteran Male 42
42 00:34:31 4009 E Nick Etherton Peewee Male 9
43 00:34:52 4008 E Paul Engelbrecht Veteran Male 49
44 00:34:53 6283 G Charlotte Roseveare Open Female 25
45 00:34:56 5107 F Elmarie Randewijk Open Male 35
46 00:34:59 5092 F Don Duffield Master Male 51
47 00:35:04 6122 G Glynn Jr Morris Minimee Male 12
48 00:35:17 6296 G David Walker Open Male 30
49 00:35:48 6009 G Linda Basson Open Female 29
50 00:35:51 6181 G Jeremy West Open Male 37
51 00:35:53 6288 G Gareth Thomas Open Male 35
52 00:36:16 5047 F Heidi Rohr Open Female 37
53 00:36:32 6077 G Yolanda Holtzhausen Veteran Female 43
54 00:36:32 5111 F Johan Van Litsenborgh Veteran Male 40
55 00:36:41 4022 E Antony Smyth Veteran Male 48
56 00:36:45 5069 F Roldah Orrie Master Female 53
57 00:37:16 5096 F Minette Kallis Open Female 37
58 00:37:25 5074 F Alfred Temmers Master Male 51
59 00:37:26 7051 H Johan Nilsson Veteran Male 48
60 00:37:34 6021 G Russel Brueton Open Male 31
61 00:37:45 5097 F Helen Kean Open Female 30
62 00:37:47 5108 F Stuart Redpath Open Male 35
63 00:37:50 5039 F Laurence Muller Veteran Male 41
64 00:37:50 6363 G Raees Dalvie Open Male 30
65 00:37:53 6276 G Gareth Nortje Veteran Male 44
66 00:37:56 6013 G Christopher Boshoff Open Male 38
67 00:37:59 5068 F Herman Scholtemeijer Open Male 38
68 00:38:04 6315 G Mike Du Toit Master Male 56
69 00:38:08 4023 E Beverley Smyth Veteran Female 46
70 00:38:29 6078 G Geoff Howard Master Male 53
71 00:38:35 6279 G Tiaan Pietersen Open Male 26
72 00:38:42 6202 G Kyle Quintao Open Male 24
73 00:38:44 5053 F Altan Ungerer Veteran Male 41
74 00:38:44 6269 G Rialette Heyneke Master Female 54
75 00:38:50 6143 G Craig Schwulst Veteran Male 41
76 00:39:03 6311 G Neil Pozzo Open Male 36
77 00:39:07 6280 G Paolo Puccini Open Male 30
78 00:39:09 6313 G Cara Le Mottee Open Female 30
79 00:39:22 4011 E Hilary Gardner Veteran Female 41
80 00:39:25 6018 G Guy Brown Master Male 68
81 00:39:26 5186 F Abigail Bremner Minimee Female 12
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82 00:39:31 6103 G Deanne Longmore Veteran Female 42
83 00:39:37 6278 G Jonathan Piercy Open Male 26
84 00:39:51 6023 G Julie Campbell Open Female 28
85 00:40:12 6064 G Charmaine Gower Master Female 50
86 00:40:17 5100 F Che Milani Open Female 31
87 00:40:17 6212 G Roald Wallis Open Male 37
88 00:40:24 5036 F Chris Maeyer Master Male 63
89 00:40:50 6019 G Jann Brown Master Female 63
90 00:41:01 6218 G Marguerite Kimberley Open Female 0
91 00:41:05 5057 F Christian Wiesener Veteran Male 46
92 00:41:08 7052 H Julian Novak Master Male 52
93 00:41:09 5007 F Nikki Boshoff Veteran Female 48
94 00:41:13 6309 G Simon Solomon Open Male 31
95 00:41:22 5046 F Natassia Rocklifte Open Female 26
96 00:41:27 5049 F Kylie Tarboton Open Female 28
97 00:41:31 6175 G Nikie van Veen Open Female 29
98 00:41:34 6066 G Elona Granat-Mulder Open Female 33
99 00:41:38 6191 G Riana du Plessis Open Female 33
100 00:41:40 6192 G Sanelle du Plessis Open Female 33
101 00:41:58 6266 G Neil Ebing Master Male 66
102 00:42:02 6307 G Jane Abasalie Open Female 24
103 00:42:14 6134 G Tonia Pavlou Open Female 34
104 00:42:17 6150 G Sasha Tarboton Master Female 59
105 00:42:23 5110 F Zara Soofie Open Female 26
106 00:42:27 5063 F Dewald Treurnich Minimee Male 14
107 00:42:48 6063 G Jacqui Goodwin Master Female 51
108 00:42:49 5115 F Adri VD Hoven Master Female 52
109 00:42:58 6200 G Kelly Moir Open Female 34
110 00:43:02 4033 E Johnathan Dellbridge Peewee Male 10
111 00:43:07 7108 H Clive Corbett Master Male 52
112 00:43:11 6173 G Brenda Van Rooyen Master Female 55
113 00:43:13 6174 G Robin Van Rooyen Master Male 63
114 00:43:17 6286 G Keith Saunders Veteran Male 46
115 00:43:20 6190 G Chris Clark Master Male 76
116 00:43:23 6273 G Stephanie Johnson Open Female 31
117 00:43:25 6090 G Lize King Open Female 30
118 00:43:31 6131 G Lindsey Orr Master Female 70
119 00:43:32 5065 F Sulaiman Bassier Master Male 62
120 00:43:49 7131 H Justin Gootman Veteran Male 40
121 00:43:49 6308 G Jandre Strydom Open Male 25
122 00:43:51 7085 H Hendrik van Rhyn Veteran Male 46
123 00:43:53 6162 G Jacori Uys Open Female 32
124 00:44:07 6292 G Darren van Staaden Open Male 30
125 00:44:19 5116 F Chris Hoksworn Open Male 36
126 00:44:21 7059 H Claire Roodt Veteran Female 45
127 00:44:24 6046 G Afzal Dhansay Master Male 58
128 00:44:30 5002 F Emma Barker-Goldie Veteran Female 40
129 00:44:31 6285 G Marisa Russell Veteran Female 42
130 00:44:36 5094 F Jenna Hurwitz Minimee Female 11
131 00:44:38 6014 G Kevin Bouwer Master Male 54
132 00:44:38 5101 F Anthony Palmer Veteran Male 44
133 00:44:40 7107 H Leandra Taylor Open Female 35
134 00:44:40 6015 G Lisa Bouwer Master Female 51
135 00:44:46 6312 E Antonoito Goy Open Male 0
136 00:44:48 6281 G Adriaan Ras Open Male 34
137 00:44:53 6026 G Claudia Chamberlain Open Female 37
138 00:45:04 6204 G Christa Schonitz Open Female 36
139 00:45:07 6022 G Garth Cairns Open Male 26
140 00:45:09 5095 F Megan Hurwitz Minimee Female 11
141 00:45:13 6290 G Anton Uys Master Male 58
142 00:45:21 6102 G Peter Long How Open Male 29
143 00:45:34 6060 G Raymond Ford Open Male 38
144 00:45:42 6240 G Debra Choice Master Female 52
145 00:45:43 7039 H Ruth Kohlberg Master Female 54
146 00:46:03 6000 G Reagan Africa Open Male 27
147 00:46:06 6295 G Tara van Zyl Open Female 28
148 00:46:13 6139 G Stefan Roodt Master Male 54
149 00:46:33 6189 G Mark Chamberlain Master Male 53
150 00:46:37 6088 G Clare Kennedy Open Female 31
151 00:46:37 7143 H Sherri Le Mottee Master Female 53
152 00:46:38 5114 F Zonika Venter Open Female 28
153 00:46:40 5013 F Andre De Vos Veteran Male 41
154 00:47:06 6294 G Kelly Van Zyl Veteran Female 43
155 00:47:09 6044 G Roan Dearham Open Male 28
156 00:47:14 6130 G Stefania Origgi Open Female 32
157 00:47:18 5000 F Ilse Appel Veteran Female 40
158 00:47:21 5093 F Ashley Hurwitz Veteran Female 49
159 00:47:22 7078 H Sam Troost Master Male 62
160 00:47:41 6367 G Adne Wiese Master Male 56
161 00:47:43 7141 H Claudia Schwaeble Open Female 22
162 00:47:58 6244 G Aidan 0 Open Male 32
163 00:48:00 7104 H Clara Machado Open Female 31
164 00:48:11 6203 G Paula Raubenheimer Open Female 36
165 00:48:16 7142 H Marais Viljoen Open Male 28
166 00:48:18 7138 H Maryke Van Rensburg Open Female 29
167 00:48:22 7089 H Hilton Warrington Master Male 55
168 00:48:25 6206 G Lee-Zanne Strydom Open Female 27
169 00:48:27 7144 H Sared Steel Master Male 63
170 00:48:29 6193 G Christopher Griebenouw Open Male 30



171 00:48:35 5106 F Paul Johann Pretorius Open Male 26
172 00:48:39 6364 G Annamarie Viljoen Master Female 53
173 00:48:53 6249 G Fiona Stansfield Open Female 33
174 00:48:58 7132 H Charmaine Hey Veteran Female 40
175 00:49:04 7134 H Melanie Richards Veteran Female 41
176 00:49:18 6225 G Kerry Goddard Open Female 21
177 00:49:20 6127 G Chris Nel Open Male 37
178 00:49:24 7145 H Jaraad Patel Open Male 25
179 00:49:32 6233 G Alessia Gerbonesch Veteran Female 43
180 00:49:40 5072 F Nabeelah Orrie Open Female 23
181 00:49:44 6314 G Jessica Du Toit Peewee Female 10
182 00:49:54 7126 H Carine Daniels Veteran Male 43
183 00:49:56 6265 G Kim Du Toit Veteran Female 42
184 00:50:00 6205 G Sarah Stringer Open Female 35
185 00:50:02 6271 G Renee Jansen Open Female 31
186 00:50:12 5112 F Charlene Venter Master Female 50
187 00:50:13 5113 F Dave Venter Master Male 53
188 00:50:20 6277 G Samantha Obery Open Female 35
189 00:50:21 5052 F Kathie Troost Master Female 60
190 00:50:42 7004 H Lionel Basson Open Male 32
191 00:50:46 6264 G Natalie Damain-Harris Open Female 36
192 00:50:48 6293 G Kelly van Staaden Open Female 31
193 00:50:54 7100 H Johan Holtzhausen Veteran Male 48
194 00:50:55 6282 G Dale Robinson Veteran Male 45
195 00:50:57 6043 G Lucette de Wit Open Female 21
196 00:51:00 7137 H Munawwar Tayob Open Female 24
197 00:51:03 6207 G Michelle Upsher Open Female 34
198 00:51:06 6274 G Renette Labuschagne Master Female 61
199 00:51:09 6041 G Alex De villiers Open Male 28
200 00:51:12 7128 H Jacky Dougall Open Female 31
201 00:51:15 7103 H Izelle Louw Open Female 37
202 00:51:17 7105 H Tania Minords Open Female 28
203 00:51:24 6047 G Theonie du Plessis Veteran Female 48
204 00:51:26 6056 G Nicola Everitt Open Female 32
205 00:51:29 6272 G Maria John Open Female 28
206 00:51:42 4031 E Fayyaadh Bassier Open Male 26
207 00:51:54 6270 G Timothy Higgins Open Male 28
208 00:51:57 6137 G Micaela Pym Open Female 27
209 00:52:22 6135 G Caryn Prentice Open Female 25
210 00:52:29 6025 G Bernadette Casserley Open Female 34
211 00:52:36 7099 H Robyn Flanders Open Female 29
212 00:52:42 7024 H Beatri Faul Open Female 26
213 00:52:44 7068 H Devon Smart Open Male 34
214 00:52:52 6197 G Jye Lin Open Female 34
215 00:52:52 7065 H Talisa Schwaeble Open Female 29
216 00:53:28 6217 G Esther Dreyer Open Female 39
217 00:53:34 6284 G Dawn Rossiter Master Female 62
218 00:53:37 6070 G Lesley Haddow Veteran Female 48
219 00:53:38 7123 H Lorinda Botha Veteran Female 43
220 00:53:42 7139 H Elphia Wait Veteran Female 41
221 00:53:48 6275 G Petro Liebenberg Open Female 38
222 00:53:59 6085 G Roscoe Jansen Open Male 32
223 00:54:04 7001 H Ryan Africa Open Male 32
224 00:54:17 7130 H Rory Fish Open Male 27
225 00:54:20 6067 G Cayley Green Open Female 29
226 00:54:23 6186 G Samantha Brady Veteran Female 45
227 00:54:36 7067 H Saarah Slamang Open Female 22
228 00:54:55 6297 G Elzahn Vermaak Open Female 25
229 00:54:57 6038 G Kelly de Kock Open Female 26
230 00:54:59 7102 H Sheila Joseph Master Female 77
231 00:55:27 6158 G Isabella Theron Minimee Female 10
232 00:55:29 6157 G Hugo Theron Veteran Male 46
233 00:55:39 6159 G Devin Thiart Open Male 25
234 00:55:55 6164 G Lizeri Van der Berg Open Female 20
235 00:56:06 7094 H Barry Coetzee Master Male 57
236 00:56:19 6006 G Cathy Baring-Gould Master Female 57
237 00:56:24 7136 H Faiza Railoun Master Female 53
238 00:56:34 6123 G Glynn Morris Open Male 36
239 00:56:46 6302 G Fatima Moolla Veteran Female 45
240 00:56:59 6163 G Hetta Van der Berg Veteran Female 46
241 00:57:01 7066 H Angela Sillifant Veteran Female 41
242 00:57:14 7057 H Daria Prinsloo Veteran Female 45
243 00:57:32 6114 G Carmen Mans Veteran Female 44
244 00:57:36 6310 G Lizette Visser Master Female 52
245 00:57:47 6366 G Samantha Peacock Veteran Female 48
246 00:57:49 7014 H Robbie Dallas-Orr Master Male 78
247 00:57:49 6268 G Lee Groenewaldt Open Male 38
248 00:57:59 6365 G Bronwyn Filander Master Female 50
249 00:58:00 7040 H Thozama Koli Master Female 59
250 00:58:36 6289 G Hannelie Truter Veteran Female 46
251 00:59:36 7047 H Ashleigh Mee Open Female 31
252 00:59:41 7023 H Margaux Eyers Veteran Female 41
253 01:00:28 6215 G Martin Bendzima Malamba Peewee Male 8
254 01:01:05 6074 G Nicole Hayes Open Female 30
255 01:01:09 6027 G Jeanine Clarke Master Female 51
256 01:01:15 6301 G Shifah Abrahams Open Female 23



257 01:01:28 7140 H Calen Van Rooyen Open Male 30
258 01:01:42 7020 H Tiffany Ebden Veteran Female 40
259 01:02:29 7122 H Sue Blomerus Veteran Female 47
260 01:03:29 6216 G Amber-Jane Malamba Peewee Female 9
261 01:03:33 7083 H Gerrie van der Watt Master Male 58
262 01:03:51 6109 G Abby Malamba Veteran Female 44
263 01:03:59 6262 G Tracy Berry Veteran Female 46
264 01:04:50 7129 H Leon Dykman Master Male 58
265 01:05:16 7133 H Michele Klein Edwards Open Female 33
266 01:06:04 6226 G Dani Rossiter Open Female 22
267 01:06:43 7135 H Corne Rossouw Veteran Female 45
268 01:06:57 7091 H Charlene West Open Female 38
269 01:07:49 7097 H Lauren Dodo Open Female 30
270 01:09:02 7192 H Jill Prins Open Female 33
271 01:10:20 7035 H Zaniab Jattiem Open Female 37
272 01:12:13 6144 G Shereen September Veteran Female 48
273 01:12:23 7121 H Shahana Bhabha Open Female 24
274 01:13:08 7029 H Nicole Hermans Open Female 35
275 01:13:49 6306 G Diana Procder Master Female 63
276 01:14:39 7095 H Nicola Davidson Veteran Female 41
277 01:15:02 7124 H Melanie Britz Veteran Female 42
278 01:15:46 6299 G Quanita Sideris Open Female 19
279 01:17:50 6305 G Jan Henfrik Langenhoven Master Male 61
280 01:18:29 6300 G Ayesha Ryklief-fakier Open Female 30
281 01:18:32 6298 G Fatima Ryklief Veteran Female 47

Open Male
Position Time Race # Batch Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 00:25:47 4025 E Rob Tweddle Open Male 22
2 00:26:31 4016 E Jaco Loots Open Male 32
3 00:29:00 5084 F Byron Haupt Open Male 30
4 00:29:10 4012 E Ralph Harris Open Male 39
5 00:29:54 5031 F Styger Kruger Open Male 26
6 00:30:16 4000 E Andre Badenhorst Open Male 27
7 00:30:34 5117 F Daniel Green Open Male 33
8 00:30:38 5098 F Mohamed Mansura Open Male 31
9 00:30:58 5118 F Marc Slabbert Open Male 32
10 00:31:33 4017 E Brett Maeyer Open Male 26
11 00:32:21 6303 G Greg Kempe Open Male 38
12 00:32:31 5105 F Dirk Pilon Open Male 37
13 00:33:05 5021 F Ra'eez Hendricks Open Male 32
14 00:33:09 5071 F Riaz Orrie Open Male 19
15 00:33:50 5064 F Marc Upsher Open Male 35
16 00:34:15 6304 G Otto Van der walt Open Male 39
17 00:34:56 5107 F Elmarie Randewijk Open Male 35
18 00:35:17 6296 G David Walker Open Male 30
19 00:35:51 6181 G Jeremy West Open Male 37
20 00:35:53 6288 G Gareth Thomas Open Male 35
21 00:37:34 6021 G Russel Brueton Open Male 31
22 00:37:47 5108 F Stuart Redpath Open Male 35
23 00:37:50 6363 G Raees Dalvie Open Male 30
24 00:37:56 6013 G Christopher Boshoff Open Male 38
25 00:37:59 5068 F Herman Scholtemeijer Open Male 38
26 00:38:35 6279 G Tiaan Pietersen Open Male 26
27 00:38:42 6202 G Kyle Quintao Open Male 24
28 00:39:03 6311 G Neil Pozzo Open Male 36
29 00:39:07 6280 G Paolo Puccini Open Male 30
30 00:39:37 6278 G Jonathan Piercy Open Male 26
31 00:40:17 6212 G Roald Wallis Open Male 37
32 00:41:13 6309 G Simon Solomon Open Male 31
33 00:43:49 6308 G Jandre Strydom Open Male 25
34 00:44:07 6292 G Darren van Staaden Open Male 30
35 00:44:19 5116 F Chris Hoksworn Open Male 36
36 00:44:46 6312 E Antonoito Goy Open Male 0
37 00:44:48 6281 G Adriaan Ras Open Male 34
38 00:45:07 6022 G Garth Cairns Open Male 26
39 00:45:21 6102 G Peter Long How Open Male 29
40 00:45:34 6060 G Raymond Ford Open Male 38
41 00:46:03 6000 G Reagan Africa Open Male 27
42 00:47:09 6044 G Roan Dearham Open Male 28
43 00:47:58 6244 G Aidan 0 Open Male 32
44 00:48:16 7142 H Marais Viljoen Open Male 28
45 00:48:29 6193 G Christopher Griebenouw Open Male 30
46 00:48:35 5106 F Paul Johann Pretorius Open Male 26
47 00:49:20 6127 G Chris Nel Open Male 37
48 00:49:24 7145 H Jaraad Patel Open Male 25
49 00:50:42 7004 H Lionel Basson Open Male 32
50 00:51:09 6041 G Alex De villiers Open Male 28
51 00:51:42 4031 E Fayyaadh Bassier Open Male 26
52 00:51:54 6270 G Timothy Higgins Open Male 28
53 00:52:44 7068 H Devon Smart Open Male 34
54 00:53:59 6085 G Roscoe Jansen Open Male 32
55 00:54:04 7001 H Ryan Africa Open Male 32
56 00:54:17 7130 H Rory Fish Open Male 27
57 00:55:39 6159 G Devin Thiart Open Male 25
58 00:56:34 6123 G Glynn Morris Open Male 36
59 00:57:49 6268 G Lee Groenewaldt Open Male 38
60 01:01:28 7140 H Calen Van Rooyen Open Male 30



Open Female
Position Time Race # Batch Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 00:25:49 4024 E Bianca Tarboton Open Female 21
2 00:31:13 5060 F Tyra Buncombe Open Female 19
3 00:32:29 5045 F Carey Pike Open Female 27
4 00:32:53 5085 F Faqmieda Haupt Open Female 34
5 00:34:53 6283 G Charlotte Roseveare Open Female 25
6 00:35:48 6009 G Linda Basson Open Female 29
7 00:36:16 5047 F Heidi Rohr Open Female 37
8 00:37:16 5096 F Minette Kallis Open Female 37
9 00:37:45 5097 F Helen Kean Open Female 30
10 00:39:09 6313 G Cara Le Mottee Open Female 30
11 00:39:51 6023 G Julie Campbell Open Female 28
12 00:40:17 5100 F Che Milani Open Female 31
13 00:41:01 6218 G Marguerite Kimberley Open Female 0
14 00:41:22 5046 F Natassia Rocklifte Open Female 26
15 00:41:27 5049 F Kylie Tarboton Open Female 28
16 00:41:31 6175 G Nikie van Veen Open Female 29
17 00:41:34 6066 G Elona Granat-Mulder Open Female 33
18 00:41:38 6191 G Riana du Plessis Open Female 33
19 00:41:40 6192 G Sanelle du Plessis Open Female 33
20 00:42:02 6307 G Jane Abasalie Open Female 24
21 00:42:14 6134 G Tonia Pavlou Open Female 34
22 00:42:23 5110 F Zara Soofie Open Female 26
23 00:42:58 6200 G Kelly Moir Open Female 34
24 00:43:23 6273 G Stephanie Johnson Open Female 31
25 00:43:25 6090 G Lize King Open Female 30
26 00:43:53 6162 G Jacori Uys Open Female 32
27 00:44:40 7107 H Leandra Taylor Open Female 35
28 00:44:53 6026 G Claudia Chamberlain Open Female 37
29 00:45:04 6204 G Christa Schonitz Open Female 36
30 00:46:06 6295 G Tara van Zyl Open Female 28
31 00:46:37 6088 G Clare Kennedy Open Female 31
32 00:46:38 5114 F Zonika Venter Open Female 28
33 00:47:14 6130 G Stefania Origgi Open Female 32
34 00:47:43 7141 H Claudia Schwaeble Open Female 22
35 00:48:00 7104 H Clara Machado Open Female 31
36 00:48:11 6203 G Paula Raubenheimer Open Female 36
37 00:48:18 7138 H Maryke Van Rensburg Open Female 29
38 00:48:25 6206 G Lee-Zanne Strydom Open Female 27
39 00:48:53 6249 G Fiona Stansfield Open Female 33
40 00:49:18 6225 G Kerry Goddard Open Female 21
41 00:49:40 5072 F Nabeelah Orrie Open Female 23
42 00:50:00 6205 G Sarah Stringer Open Female 35
43 00:50:02 6271 G Renee Jansen Open Female 31
44 00:50:20 6277 G Samantha Obery Open Female 35
45 00:50:46 6264 G Natalie Damain-Harris Open Female 36
46 00:50:48 6293 G Kelly van Staaden Open Female 31
47 00:50:57 6043 G Lucette de Wit Open Female 21
48 00:51:00 7137 H Munawwar Tayob Open Female 24
49 00:51:03 6207 G Michelle Upsher Open Female 34
50 00:51:12 7128 H Jacky Dougall Open Female 31
51 00:51:15 7103 H Izelle Louw Open Female 37
52 00:51:17 7105 H Tania Minords Open Female 28
53 00:51:26 6056 G Nicola Everitt Open Female 32
54 00:51:29 6272 G Maria John Open Female 28
55 00:51:57 6137 G Micaela Pym Open Female 27
56 00:52:22 6135 G Caryn Prentice Open Female 25
57 00:52:29 6025 G Bernadette Casserley Open Female 34
58 00:52:36 7099 H Robyn Flanders Open Female 29
59 00:52:42 7024 H Beatri Faul Open Female 26
60 00:52:52 6197 G Jye Lin Open Female 34
61 00:52:52 7065 H Talisa Schwaeble Open Female 29
62 00:53:28 6217 G Esther Dreyer Open Female 39
63 00:53:48 6275 G Petro Liebenberg Open Female 38
64 00:54:20 6067 G Cayley Green Open Female 29
65 00:54:36 7067 H Saarah Slamang Open Female 22
66 00:54:55 6297 G Elzahn Vermaak Open Female 25
67 00:54:57 6038 G Kelly de Kock Open Female 26
68 00:55:55 6164 G Lizeri Van der Berg Open Female 20
69 00:59:36 7047 H Ashleigh Mee Open Female 31
70 01:01:05 6074 G Nicole Hayes Open Female 30
71 01:01:15 6301 G Shifah Abrahams Open Female 23
72 01:05:16 7133 H Michele Klein Edwards Open Female 33
73 01:06:04 6226 G Dani Rossiter Open Female 22
74 01:06:57 7091 H Charlene West Open Female 38
75 01:07:49 7097 H Lauren Dodo Open Female 30
76 01:09:02 7192 H Jill Prins Open Female 33



77 01:10:20 7035 H Zaniab Jattiem Open Female 37
78 01:12:23 7121 H Shahana Bhabha Open Female 24
79 01:13:08 7029 H Nicole Hermans Open Female 35
80 01:15:46 6299 G Quanita Sideris Open Female 19
81 01:18:29 6300 G Ayesha Ryklief-fakier Open Female 30

Veteran Male
Position Time Race # Batch Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 00:31:22 4021 E Wynand Seimons Veteran Male 43
2 00:31:29 4026 E Christo Van der Berg Veteran Male 46
3 00:32:58 5099 F Ross McCullough Veteran Male 40
4 00:33:10 4007 E Christie Engelbrecht Veteran Male 44
5 00:33:22 6062 G Francois Geldenhuys Veteran Male 44
6 00:34:08 5035 F Grant Longmore Veteran Male 45
7 00:34:23 5067 F Brandon Brown Veteran Male 42
8 00:34:52 4008 E Paul Engelbrecht Veteran Male 49
9 00:36:32 5111 F Johan Van Litsenborgh Veteran Male 40
10 00:36:41 4022 E Antony Smyth Veteran Male 48
11 00:37:26 7051 H Johan Nilsson Veteran Male 48
12 00:37:50 5039 F Laurence Muller Veteran Male 41
13 00:37:53 6276 G Gareth Nortje Veteran Male 44
14 00:38:44 5053 F Altan Ungerer Veteran Male 41
15 00:38:50 6143 G Craig Schwulst Veteran Male 41
16 00:41:05 5057 F Christian Wiesener Veteran Male 46
17 00:43:17 6286 G Keith Saunders Veteran Male 46
18 00:43:49 7131 H Justin Gootman Veteran Male 40
19 00:43:51 7085 H Hendrik van Rhyn Veteran Male 46
20 00:44:38 5101 F Anthony Palmer Veteran Male 44
21 00:46:40 5013 F Andre De Vos Veteran Male 41
22 00:49:54 7126 H Carine Daniels Veteran Male 43
23 00:50:54 7100 H Johan Holtzhausen Veteran Male 48
24 00:50:55 6282 G Dale Robinson Veteran Male 45
25 00:55:29 6157 G Hugo Theron Veteran Male 46

Veteran Female
Position Time Race # Batch Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 00:36:32 6077 G Yolanda Holtzhausen Veteran Female 43
2 00:38:08 4023 E Beverley Smyth Veteran Female 46
3 00:39:22 4011 E Hilary Gardner Veteran Female 41
4 00:39:31 6103 G Deanne Longmore Veteran Female 42
5 00:41:09 5007 F Nikki Boshoff Veteran Female 48
6 00:44:21 7059 H Claire Roodt Veteran Female 45
7 00:44:30 5002 F Emma Barker-Goldie Veteran Female 40
8 00:44:31 6285 G Marisa Russell Veteran Female 42
9 00:47:06 6294 G Kelly Van Zyl Veteran Female 43
10 00:47:18 5000 F Ilse Appel Veteran Female 40
11 00:47:21 5093 F Ashley Hurwitz Veteran Female 49
12 00:48:58 7132 H Charmaine Hey Veteran Female 40
13 00:49:04 7134 H Melanie Richards Veteran Female 41
14 00:49:32 6233 G Alessia Gerbonesch Veteran Female 43
15 00:49:56 6265 G Kim Du Toit Veteran Female 42
16 00:51:24 6047 G Theonie du Plessis Veteran Female 48
17 00:53:37 6070 G Lesley Haddow Veteran Female 48
18 00:53:38 7123 H Lorinda Botha Veteran Female 43
19 00:53:42 7139 H Elphia Wait Veteran Female 41
20 00:54:23 6186 G Samantha Brady Veteran Female 45
21 00:56:46 6302 G Fatima Moolla Veteran Female 45
22 00:56:59 6163 G Hetta Van der Berg Veteran Female 46
23 00:57:01 7066 H Angela Sillifant Veteran Female 41
24 00:57:14 7057 H Daria Prinsloo Veteran Female 45
25 00:57:32 6114 G Carmen Mans Veteran Female 44
26 00:57:47 6366 G Samantha Peacock Veteran Female 48
27 00:58:36 6289 G Hannelie Truter Veteran Female 46
28 00:59:41 7023 H Margaux Eyers Veteran Female 41
29 01:01:42 7020 H Tiffany Ebden Veteran Female 40
30 01:02:29 7122 H Sue Blomerus Veteran Female 47
31 01:03:51 6109 G Abby Malamba Veteran Female 44
32 01:03:59 6262 G Tracy Berry Veteran Female 46
33 01:06:43 7135 H Corne Rossouw Veteran Female 45
34 01:12:13 6144 G Shereen September Veteran Female 48
35 01:14:39 7095 H Nicola Davidson Veteran Female 41
36 01:15:02 7124 H Melanie Britz Veteran Female 42
37 01:18:32 6298 G Fatima Ryklief Veteran Female 47



Master Male
Position Time Race # Batch Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 00:28:07 4036 E Leslie Chivell Master Male 63
2 00:32:47 4034 E Richard Rossiter Master Male 61
3 00:32:58 6258 G Selwyn Martinessen Master Male 55
4 00:33:11 5070 F Ashraf Orrie Master Male 50
5 00:34:59 5092 F Don Duffield Master Male 51
6 00:37:25 5074 F Alfred Temmers Master Male 51
7 00:38:04 6315 G Mike Du Toit Master Male 56
8 00:38:29 6078 G Geoff Howard Master Male 53
9 00:39:25 6018 G Guy Brown Master Male 68
10 00:40:24 5036 F Chris Maeyer Master Male 63
11 00:41:08 7052 H Julian Novak Master Male 52
12 00:41:58 6266 G Neil Ebing Master Male 66
13 00:43:07 7108 H Clive Corbett Master Male 52
14 00:43:13 6174 G Robin Van Rooyen Master Male 63
15 00:43:20 6190 G Chris Clark Master Male 76
16 00:43:32 5065 F Sulaiman Bassier Master Male 62
17 00:44:24 6046 G Afzal Dhansay Master Male 58
18 00:44:38 6014 G Kevin Bouwer Master Male 54
19 00:45:13 6290 G Anton Uys Master Male 58
20 00:46:13 6139 G Stefan Roodt Master Male 54
21 00:46:33 6189 G Mark Chamberlain Master Male 53
22 00:47:22 7078 H Sam Troost Master Male 62
23 00:47:41 6367 G Adne Wiese Master Male 56
24 00:48:22 7089 H Hilton Warrington Master Male 55
25 00:48:27 7144 H Sared Steel Master Male 63
26 00:50:13 5113 F Dave Venter Master Male 53
27 00:56:06 7094 H Barry Coetzee Master Male 57
28 00:57:49 7014 H Robbie Dallas-Orr Master Male 78
29 01:03:33 7083 H Gerrie van der Watt Master Male 58
30 01:04:50 7129 H Leon Dykman Master Male 58
31 01:17:50 6305 G Jan Henfrik Langenhoven Master Male 61

Master Female
Position Time Race # Batch Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 00:33:29 5019 F Bridgid Hamilton Russell Master Female 59
2 00:36:45 5069 F Roldah Orrie Master Female 53
3 00:38:44 6269 G Rialette Heyneke Master Female 54
4 00:40:12 6064 G Charmaine Gower Master Female 50
5 00:40:50 6019 G Jann Brown Master Female 63
6 00:42:17 6150 G Sasha Tarboton Master Female 59
7 00:42:48 6063 G Jacqui Goodwin Master Female 51
8 00:42:49 5115 F Adri VD Hoven Master Female 52
9 00:43:11 6173 G Brenda Van Rooyen Master Female 55
10 00:43:31 6131 G Lindsey Orr Master Female 70
11 00:44:40 6015 G Lisa Bouwer Master Female 51
12 00:45:42 6240 G Debra Choice Master Female 52
13 00:45:43 7039 H Ruth Kohlberg Master Female 54
14 00:46:37 7143 H Sherri Le Mottee Master Female 53
15 00:48:39 6364 G Annamarie Viljoen Master Female 53
16 00:50:12 5112 F Charlene Venter Master Female 50
17 00:50:21 5052 F Kathie Troost Master Female 60
18 00:51:06 6274 G Renette Labuschagne Master Female 61
19 00:53:34 6284 G Dawn Rossiter Master Female 62
20 00:54:59 7102 H Sheila Joseph Master Female 77
21 00:56:19 6006 G Cathy Baring-Gould Master Female 57
22 00:56:24 7136 H Faiza Railoun Master Female 53
23 00:57:36 6310 G Lizette Visser Master Female 52
24 00:57:59 6365 G Bronwyn Filander Master Female 50
25 00:58:00 7040 H Thozama Koli Master Female 59
26 01:01:09 6027 G Jeanine Clarke Master Female 51
27 01:13:49 6306 G Diana Procder Master Female 63

Minimee 
Position Time Race # Batch Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 00:27:06 4002 E Deon Bochnig Minimee Male 14
2 00:27:58 4003 E Cullen Clarke Minimee Male 11
3 00:29:06 4018 E Mikaeel Moolla Minimee Male 13
4 00:29:11 5024 F Ewan Holtzhausen Minimee Male 13
5 00:29:37 4004 E Liam Clarke Minimee Male 11
6 00:34:11 4001 E Carla Bochnig Minimee Female 14
7 00:35:04 6122 G Glynn Jr Morris Minimee Male 12
8 00:39:26 5186 F Abigail Bremner Minimee Female 12
9 00:42:27 5063 F Dewald Treurnich Minimee Male 14
10 00:44:36 5094 F Jenna Hurwitz Minimee Female 11
11 00:45:09 5095 F Megan Hurwitz Minimee Female 11
12 00:55:27 6158 G Isabella Theron Minimee Female 10

Peewee 
Position Time Race # Batch Name Surname Category Sex Age

1 00:30:02 4038 E Sam Longmore Peewee Male 10
2 00:32:47 5103 F Jamie Palmer Peewee Male 10
3 00:34:19 6104 G Zeyad Maarman Peewee Male 9
4 00:34:31 4009 E Nick Etherton Peewee Male 9
5 00:43:02 4033 E Johnathan Dellbridge Peewee Male 10
6 00:49:44 6314 G Jessica Du Toit Peewee Female 10
7 01:00:28 6215 G Martin Bendzima Malamba Peewee Male 8
8 01:03:29 6216 G Amber-Jane Malamba Peewee Female 9


